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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ADRIANA CRISTINA BONFIM

ALISON CORDEIRO SOUSA

ALLAN ANJOS DANTAS DOS SANTOS

AMANDA Z MOREIRA

ANA BEATRIZ COSTA FALANQUI

ANA CAROLINA JUNQUEIRA KONDO

ANA JÚLIA DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES

ANA LAURA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

ANDRÉ SHIMIZU

ANNA REGINA KABA OSTROSWKY

BEATRIZ DE ARRUDA CAMPOS BARCELLOS

BEATRIZ SILVA PEREIRA

BETINA BLANCATO KOMAGATA

BRENDA TOMAZ DE SENE

BRUNA ALVES MOREIRA NOVAES SILVA

BRUNA ASSIS PINTO SILVEIRA

BRUNO DE CASTRO

BRUNO EBOLI CAPELLA

BRUNO PEREIRA BOJIKIAN

CAIO SAMPAIO VIANNA CONSTANTINO MIGUEL

CAROLINA COSTA BANDEIRA DE MELLO

CECÍLIA OLIVEIRA SOUZA DA CONCEIÇÃO

CONSTANCE LAVIAGUERRE LAND

DANIELA DAVID KOW

FERNANDA AZEVEDO MOTTA E SILVA

FERNANDA MENDES NAPOLITANO

GABRIEL AMBROSIO CONFUORTO

GABRIEL AUGUSTO JARDIM DE SIQUEIRA

GABRIEL DOMINGUES

GABRIEL RAMOS RELICH

GABRIELA DA SILVA PAIVA

GABRIELA DRUCKER SOCHACZEWSKI

GABRIELA FRANÇA DA ROCHA MATTOS

GABRIELA SALLES LEITE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

GEOVANNA DA SILVA PEDROSO

GIOVANA COELHO SANTANA LEITE

GIULIA MOREIRA LEONALDO

GIULIA NAHAY ARAUJO LOPES

GUILHERME AMBROSIO DE AZEVEDO

GUILHERME BERNARDES DE QUEIROZ

HEITOR SPINA ALTOMANI

HELEN JERÔNIMO MARTINS

HELENA DI GENOVA ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO PÚBLICA  - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

8192

8590

8069

8330

8031

8297

8275

8293

8110

8127

8080

8327

8534

8009

8004

8166

8250

8070

8542

8168

8051

8060

8389

8155

8005

8363

8441

8064

8206

8453

8034

8111

8169

8278

8385

8325

8344

8194

8104

8245

8217

8223

8530

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

HELENA PANNUTI DORIA MACHADO

HENRIQUE JORDÃO DINIZ

HENRIQUE PAIVA DE CARVALHO

HENRIQUE PARIZOTTO LACAZ MARTINS

INGRID BONFIM SILVA

ISABELA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELA FURCOLIN

ISABELA REGINA JÚLIO DE MORAES

ISABELLA MANSOR ROCHA

IVO BRAGA DA ROCHA

JO ERIK TERADA

JOÃO GABRIEL SALVADOR INFANTE BLASI

JOÃO PEDRO DE MELLO GRANERO CORDEIRO

JOSÉ LUCAS ROSSIN FONSECA

JÚLIA CRISTINA FERREIRA

JULIA FIGUEIREDO SOLDÁ

JULIA LAGES MARTINELLI

JÚLIA ROBERTA KLEIN

KAIQUE DE MENEZES PAIM DA SILVA

LARA BORGES MASETTO

LARISSA CUNHA CORREA DA COSTA

LARISSA PARDO DE OLIVEIRA

LAURA CARDOSO ISOLA FONSECA

LEONARDO AUGUSTO CORREIA DIAS

LEONARDO MENESES BARROS

LETICIA MAFRA GIBERTONI

LIVIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS CARVALHO SIMIONATO

LUDMYLLA SANTOS DOS REIS

LUÍS PEDRO MASSON CURY

LUISA GODOI BORGHI

MARCO ANTÔNIO GONÇALVES SILVA

MARCOS HALPERN SCHNEIDER

MARIA CAROLINA RIBEIRO VILLAR

MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES FERNANDES

MARIA LUISA DE OLIVEIRA COLLINO ANTIGA

MARIA MASSARI VENTICINQUE

MARIANA ABUHAB BIALSKI

MARINA MACCHETTI JABUR E SILVA

MARINA SCHROEDER FERNANDES

MATHEUS ROBERTO MORAES ALVES

NATHALIA DELEVER TEIXEIRA

NATHALIE TONIOLLI TASCA

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO PÚBLICA  - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

8163

8526

8268

8256

8121

8146

8240

8059

8547

8027

8259

8288

8545

8234

8216

8001

8339

8033

8199

8499

8040

8180

8252

8207

8338

8508

8460

8487

8189

8257

8477

8202

8451

8140

8310

8107

8183

8251

8591

8233

8532

8094

8525

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

NICOLAS NICOMEDES

OLÍVIA DE FREITAS DÓREA RIBEIRO

PIETRA DE OLIVEIRA JOSÉ

RAFAELA BATISTA DA SILVA MARCHETTI MORAES

RAISSA FRANÇA TRIGUEIRO

REBECCA LOPES ALVES DA SILVA

RICARDO COUTINHO LOBO

RICARDO FARINA VOEGELS

RUTH PEREIRA DI RADA

SARA LOUREIRO FIGUEIREDO

SOPHIA DALL ACQUA MACHADO

STHER CERQUEIRA TOMISAKI

THALES SCHIABEL ADLER

THAMIRES DOS SANTOS DONATO

THIAGO MIGUEL SANDOVAL

TOMÁS LEITE RIBEIRO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

VANESSA AKIKO YAMAZAKI

VERA PIZZO DE ALMEIDA

VINICIO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO PÚBLICA  - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

8133

8218

8076

8176

8154

8188

8128

8563

8185

8605

8435

8213

8043

8197

8439

8225

8492

8361

8490

Nº de Inscrição




